



William E. Skelton

Join us in honoring Past Rotary International President William E. Skelton for his many years of Rotary service and leadership by contributing to a special endowed fund.

All contributions are welcome. The spendable earnings from your gift to *William E. Skelton Endowed Scholarship* will support scholarships sponsored by District 7570, now and into the future.

For a gift of \$500 or more, you will be recognized as a Skelton Fellow, and receive a distinctive certificate and an insignia to wear with a Paul Harris Fellow or other appropriate pin.

Show your appreciation for the many contributions made by Past RI President William E. Skelton by making your contribution today. _____ The Rotary Foundation — William E. Skelton Endowed Scholarship Donor/Club's name: _____ District: _____ Rotary ID number: _____ Rotary Club of: _____ Donor's address: Amount enclosed: ☐ \$5,000 ☐ \$1,000 ☐ \$500 ☐ Other \$_____ Please make your checks payable to: The Rotary Foundation with Skelton Endowment written on the Memo line and send with this form to: PAG Gary Chrisman 413 N Braddock St Winchester, VA 22601 Skelton Fellow to be named for Certificate: Please send the Certificate to:

Gifts to this endowment fund count toward Major Donor recognition but will not earn Foundation recognition points or count toward Paul Harris Society status.

Designation: PFDSCH

Gift ID: E10408